Position

Section Director

Assistant Director

Assistant Director

Assistant Director

Pr. Pio Analyst

Sr. Program Coordinator B

Sr. Head Librarian

Associate Legislative Analyst

Associate Pio Analyst

Associate Pio Analyst

Sr. Pio Analyst B

Associate Pio Analyst

Sr. Graphic Artist Coordinator

Sr. Pio Analyst B

Temporary

Graphic Artist Il

Assistant Pio Analyst

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Department

Legislation & Public
Affairs

Legislation & Public
Affairs

Legislation & Public
Affairs

Legislation & Public
Affairs

Legislation & Public
Affairs

Legislation & Public
Affairs

Legislation & Public
Affairs

Legislation & Public
Affairs

Legislation & Public
Affairs

Legislation & Public
Affairs

Legislation & Public
Affairs

Legislation & Public
Affairs

Legislation & Public
Affairs

Legislation & Public
Affairs

Legislation & Public
Affairs

Legislation & Public
Affairs

Legislation & Public
Affairs

Total Wages

$230,084

$184,734

$175,882

$156,928

$145,909

$126,123

$126,120

$123,543

$117,644

$117,564

$114,887

$113,948

$112,545

$110,120

$107,820

$102,815

$100,425

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$43,707

$38,147

$47,550

$39,902

$32,028

$34,223

$34,223

$28,402

$38,203

$23,931

$38,606

$41,296

$50,337

$32,261

$34,480

$33,447

$31,072



Associate Pio Analyst

Assistant Pio Analyst

Pr. Pio Analyst

Associate Pio Analyst

Pr. Pio Analyst

Graphic Artist Ill

Executive Assistant |

Temporary

Temporary

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Legislation & Public
Affairs

Legislation & Public
Affairs

Legislation & Public
Affairs

Legislation & Public
Affairs

Legislation & Public
Affairs

Legislation & Public
Affairs

Legislation & Public
Affairs

Legislation & Public
Affairs

Legislation & Public
Affairs

$96,461

$94,257

$89,213

$84,965

$84,061

$77,744

$77,098

$47,768

$27,617

$21,776

$31.336

$28,055

$18,430

$24,031

$30,045

$27,727

$0

$0



