Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Section Director		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Legislation & Public Affairs	\$230,084	\$43,707
Assistant Director		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Legislation & Public Affairs	\$184,734	\$38,147
Assistant Director		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Legislation & Public Affairs	\$175,882	\$47,550
Assistant Director		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Legislation & Public Affairs	\$156,928	\$39,902
Pr. Pio Analyst		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Legislation & Public Affairs	\$145,909	\$32,028
Sr. Program Coordinator B		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Legislation & Public Affairs	\$126,123	\$34,223
Sr. Head Librarian		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Legislation & Public Affairs	\$126,120	\$34,223
Associate Legislative Analyst		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Legislation & Public Affairs	\$123,543	\$28,402
Associate Pio Analyst		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Legislation & Public Affairs	\$117,644	\$38,203
Associate Pio Analyst		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Legislation & Public Affairs	\$117,564	\$23,931
Sr. Pio Analyst B		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Legislation & Public Affairs	\$114,887	\$38,606
Associate Pio Analyst		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Legislation & Public Affairs	\$113,948	\$41,296
Sr. Graphic Artist Coordinator		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Legislation & Public Affairs	\$112,545	\$50,337
Sr. Pio Analyst B		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Legislation & Public Affairs	\$110,120	\$32,261
Temporary		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Legislation & Public Affairs	\$107,820	\$34,480
Graphic Artist III		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Legislation & Public Affairs	\$102,815	\$33,447
Assistant Pio Analyst		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Legislation & Public Affairs	\$100,425	\$31,072

Associate Pio Analyst	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Legislation & Public Affairs	\$96,461	\$21,776
Assistant Pio Analyst	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Legislation & Public Affairs	\$94,257	\$31,336
Pr. Pio Analyst	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Legislation & Public Affairs	\$89,213	\$28,055
Associate Pio Analyst	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Legislation & Public Affairs	\$84,965	\$18,430
Pr. Pio Analyst	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Legislation & Public Affairs	\$84,061	\$24,031
Graphic Artist III	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Legislation & Public Affairs	\$77,744	\$30,045
Executive Assistant I	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Legislation & Public Affairs	\$77,098	\$27,727
Temporary	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Legislation & Public Affairs	\$47,768	\$0
Temporary	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Legislation & Public Affairs	\$27,617	\$0